U23 Mezczyzn
Radostaw Kiraga
Patryk Drabik

Maters |
Albert Gtowa
Jakub Suréwka

Masters Il
Radostaw Grafczynski

Masters Il

Robert Bobka

Piotr Ordzowiaty
Krzysztof Gulba
Marcin Drabik
Andrzej Szlachtowski

MM ITT

CTS Orbea MTB Team
UKS Sokot Kety

Nowotarski Klub Kolarski
Nowotarski Klub Kolarski

Nowotarski Klub Kolarski

Nowotarski Klub Kolarski
UKS Zawojak

Pentel

TC Orzet Spytkowice
Nowotarski Klub Kolarski

24

24
20

24

24
20
16
14
12

Klasyfikacja PZKol

41
0

Razem

41
24

Punkty do druzynowej
10
8
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Punkty do druzynowej Klasyfikacja Druzynowa

10 CST Orbea MTB Team
8 UKS Sokot Kety

Klasyfikacja Druzynowa Masters
Nowotarski Klub Kolarski 10+8+10+10+4
UKS Zawojak

Pentel

TC Orzet Spytkowice

42



